Accurate
Model
Parts
Retail2011
Master Catalogue
AMP
ROKKET
© copyright 2010 ROKKET AMP
Accurate Model Parts
PO Box 194
Flagstaff Hill SA 5159
AUSTRALIA
DECALS
U BOAT
DECALS DESCRIPTION SCALE CODE RRP
WATERLINE
WATERLINE 72 A-72W €5.95
WATERLINE 144 B-144W €5.95
SNORTING BULL
NORMAL 35 G-35N €6.95
LARGE 35 H-35L €6.95
NORMAL 72 C-72N €5.95
LARGE 72 D-72L €5.95
NORMAL 144 E-144N €5.50
LARGE 144 F-144L €5.50
SAWFISH
SAWFISH 35 SAW35 €8.50
SAWFISH 72 SAW72 €5.95
SAWFISH 144 SAW144 €5.50
SAWFISH 350 SAW350 €4.50
Waterslide Decals
ALPS-printed Waterslide decals, coated in Testor’s Clear Flat laquer. Coat with Future Liquid Floor Wax and then
Dullcote or similar.
1
UK – RN and MN
RN Flag Sizing: “Breadths” (based on cloth bolt widths) of 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 20 (small to large)
in yards converted to FEET). We have chosen popular sizes, but we can produce any size in-between.
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
White Ensign – RN Br4  3’x6’ 35 52.25 UK-RNWE-3X6-035 €5.50
48 38.10 UK-RNWE-3X6-048 €5.95
72 25.40 UK-RNWE-3X6-072 €5.95
96 19.05 UK-RNWE-3X6-096 €5.50
125 14.63 UK-RNWE-3X6-0125 €5.50
Royal Navy
Br6  4.5’x9’ 35 78.38 UK-RNWE-45X9-035 €6.95
48 57.15 UK-RNWE-45X9-048 €6.95
72 38.10 UK-RNWE-45X9-072 €5.95
96 28.58 UK-RNWE-45X9-096 €5.95
125 21.95 UK-RNWE-45X9-0125 €5.50
Br8  6’x12’ 35 104.50 UK-RNWE-6X12-035 €8.50
48 76.20 UK-RNWE-6X12-048 €6.95
72 50.80 UK-RNWE-6X12-072 €6.95
96 38.10 UK-RNWE-6X12-096 €5.95
125 29.26 UK-RNWE-6X12-0125 €5.95
Br10  7.5’x15’ 35 130.63 UK-RNWE-75X15-035 €8.50
48 95.25 UK-RNWE-75X15-048 €8.50
72 63.50 UK-RNWE-75X15-072 €6.95
96 47.63 UK-RNWE-75X15-096 €6.95
125 36.58 UK-RNWE-75X15-0125 €5.95
Br16  12’x24’ 35 209.01 UK-RNWE-12X24-035 €12.95
48 152.40 UK-RNWE-12X24-048 €12.95
72 101.60 UK-RNWE-12X24-072 €8.50
96 76.20 UK-RNWE-12X24-096 €6.95
125 58.52 UK-RNWE-12X24-0125 €6.95
2
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
Red Ensign – MN Br4  3’x6’ 35 52.25 UK-MNRE-3X6-035 €6.95
48 38.10 UK-MNRE-3X6-048 €5.95
72 25.40 UK-MNRE-3X6-072 €5.95
96 19.05 UK-MNRE-3X6-096 €5.50
125 14.63 UK-MNRE-3X6-0125 €5.50
Merchant Navy
Br6  4.5’x9’ 35 78.38 UK-MNRE-45X9-035 €6.95
48 57.15 UK-MNRE-45X9-048 €6.95
72 38.10 UK-MNRE-45X9-072 €5.95
96 28.58 UK-MNRE-45X9-096 €5.95
125 21.95 UK-MNRE-45X9-0125 €5.50
Br8  6’x12’ 35 104.50 UK-MNRE-6X12-035 €8.50
48 76.20 UK-MNRE-6X12-048 €6.95
72 50.80 UK-MNRE-6X12-072 €6.95
96 38.10 UK-MNRE-6X12-096 €5.95
125 29.26 UK-MNRE-6X12-0125 €5.95
Br10  7.5’x15’ 35 130.63 UK-MNRE-75X15-035 €10.95
48 95.25 UK-MNRE-75X15-048 €8.50
72 63.50 UK-MNRE-75X15-072 €6.95
96 47.63 UK-MNRE-75X15-096 €6.95
125 36.58 UK-MNRE-75X15-0125 €5.95
Br16  12’x24’ 35 209.01 UK-MNRE-12X24-035 €12.95
48 152.40 UK-MNRE-12X24-048 €12.95
72 101.60 UK-MNRE-12X24-072 €8.50
96 76.20 UK-MNRE-12X24-096 €6.95
125 58.52 UK-MNRE-12X24-0125 €6.95
3
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
Union/Union Jack Br4  3’x6’ 35 52.25 UK-RNUJ-3X6-035 €6.95
48 38.10 UK-RNUJ-3X6-048 €5.95
72 25.40 UK-RNUJ-3X6-072 €5.95
96 19.05 UK-RNUJ-3X6-096 €5.50
125 14.63 UK-RNUJ-3X6-0125 €5.50
1801-Modern
Royal Navy/ Br6  4.5’x9’ 35 78.38 UK-RNUJ-45X9-035 €6.95
Military 48 57.15 UK-RNUJ-45X9-048 €6.95
72 38.10 UK-RNUJ-45X9-072 €5.95
96 28.58 UK-RNUJ-45X9-096 €5.95
125 21.95 UK-RNUJ-45X9-0125 €5.50
Br8  6’x12’ 35 104.50 UK-RNUJ-6X12-035 €8.50
48 76.20 UK-RNUJ-6X12-048 €6.95
72 50.80 UK-RNUJ-6X12-072 €6.95
96 38.10 UK-RNUJ-6X12-096 €5.95
125 29.26 UK-RNUJ-6X12-0125 €5.95
Br10  7.5’x15’ 35 130.63 UK-RNUJ-75X15-035 €10.95
48 95.25 UK-RNUJ-75X15-048 €8.50
72 63.50 UK-RNUJ-75X15-072 €6.95
96 47.63 UK-RNUJ-75X15-096 €6.95
125 36.58 UK-RNUJ-75X15-0125 €5.95
Br16  12’x24’ 35 209.01 UK-RNUJ-12X24-035 €12.95
48 152.40 UK-RNUJ-12X24-048 €12.95
72 101.60 UK-RNUJ-12X24-072 €8.50
96 76.20 UK-RNUJ-12X24-096 €6.95
125 58.52 UK-RNUJ-12X24-0125 €6.95
4
US – USN
USN Flag Sizing: #1 -12 (large to small) in feet converted to INCHES.
We have chosen popular sizes, but we can produce any size in-between.
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
US NAVY Ensign #12  15.75”x30” 35 21.77 US-US48-1575x30-035 €5.50
PT BOATS 48 15.88 US-US48-1575x30-048 €5.50
72 10.58 US-US48-1575x30-072 €5.50
1912-1959
#11  28”x54” 35 39.19 US-US48-28X54-035 €5.95
48 28.58 US-US48-28X54-048 €5.95
72 19.05 US-US48-28X54-072 €5.50
96 14.29 US-US48-28X54-096 €5.50
#10  34.75”x66” 35 47.90 US-US48-34X66-035 €6.95
48 34.93 US-US48-34X66-048 €5.95
72 23.28 US-US48-34X66-072 €5.50
96 17.46 US-US48-34X66-096 €5.50
125 13.41 US-US48-34X66-125 €5.50
#9  42.25”x80.25” 35 58.24 US-US48-42X80-035 €6.95
48 42.47 US-US48-42X80-048 €6.95
72 28.31 US-US48-42X80-072 €5.95
96 21.23 US-US48-42X80-096 €5.50
125 16.31 US-US48-42X80-125 €5.50
#8  60’’x114” 35 82.73 US-US48-60X114-035 €7.50
suits 48 60.33 US-US48-60X114-048 €6.95
Union Jack #7 72 40.22 US-US48-60X114-072 €5.95
96 30.16 US-US48-60X114-096 €5.95
125 23.16 US-US48-60X114-125 €5.50
5
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
US NAVY Ensign #11  28”x54” 35 39.19 US-USNE-28X54-035 €5.95
48 28.58 US-USNE-28X54-048 €5.95
72 19.05 US-USNE-28X54-072 €5.50
96 14.29 US-USNE-28X54-096 €5.50
1960-Modern #10  34.75”x66” 35 47.90 US-USNE-34X66-035 €6.95
suits 48 34.93 US-USNE-34X66-048 €5.95
Union Jack #8 72 23.28 US-USNE-34X66-072 €5.50
96 17.46 US-USNE-34X66-096 €5.50
125 13.41 US-USNE-34X66-125 €5.50
#7  60’’x114” 35 82.73 US-USNE-60X114-035 €7.50
suits 48 60.33 US-USNE-60X114-048 €6.95
Union Jack #7 72 40.22 US-USNE-60X114-072 €5.95
96 30.16 US-USNE-60X114-096 €5.95
125 23.16 US-USNE-60X114-125 €5.50
#4  146”x278” 35 201.75 US-USNE-146X278-035 €12.95
suits 48 147.11 US-USNE-146X278-048 €10.95
Union Jack #4 72 98.07 US-USNE-146X278-072 €8.50
96 73.55 US-USNE-146X278-096 €6.95
125 56.49 US-USNE-146X278-125 €6.95
US HISTORIC EMAIL
REVOLUTIONARY &
CIVIL WAR
6
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
US Union Jack #8  22.56”x32” 35 23.22 US-UJ48-22X32-035 €5.50
48 16.93 US-UJ48-22X32-048 €5.50
72 11.29 US-UJ48-22X32-072 €5.50
96 8.47 US-UJ48-22X32-096 €5.50
#7  33.25”x47” 35 34.11 US-UJ48-33X47-035 €5.95
1912-1959 suits Ensign #7 48 24.87 US-UJ48-33X47-048 €5.50
72 16.58 US-UJ48-33X47-072 €5.50
96 12.44 US-UJ48-33X47-096 €5.50
#6  57.75”x81.5” 35 59.15 US-UJ48-57X81-035 €6.95
48 43.13 US-UJ48-57X81-048 €6.95
72 28.75 US-UJ48-57X81-072 €5.95
96 21.56 US-UJ48-57X81-096 €5.50
125 16.56 US-UJ48-57X81-125 €5.50
SURFACE SHIPS
SUBS (WWII) JACK SIZE = ENSIGN HOIST
Minimums and complex rules apply
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
US Union Jack #8  22.56”x32” 35 23.22 US-UJ50-22X32-035 €5.50
48 16.93 US-UJ50-22X32-048 €5.50
72 11.29 US-UJ50-22X32-072 €5.50
96 8.47 US-UJ50-22X32-096 €5.50
#7  33.25”x47” 35 34.11 US-UJ50-33X47-035 €5.95
1960-2002 suits Ensign #7 48 24.87 US-UJ50-33X47-048 €5.50
72 16.58 US-UJ50-33X47-072 €5.50
96 12.44 US-UJ50-33X47-096 €5.50
#6  57.75”x81.5” 35 59.15 US-UJ50-57X81-035 €6.95
48 43.13 US-UJ50-57X81-048 €6.95
72 28.75 US-UJ50-57X81-072 €5.95
96 21.56 US-UJ50-57X81-096 €5.50
125 16.56 US-UJ50-57X81-125 €5.50
JACK SIZE = ENSIGN CANTON (union starfield)
7
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
US Union Jack #7  33.25”x47” 35 34.11 US-UJ1ST-33X47-035 €5.95
suits Ensign #8 48 24.87 US-UJ1ST-33X47-048 €5.50
72 16.58 US-UJ1ST-33X47-072 €5.50
96 12.44 US-UJ1ST-33X47-096 €5.50
First Flag, also 2002- #6  57.75”x81.5” 35 59.15 US-UJ1ST-57X81-035 €6.95
48 43.13 US-UJ1ST-57X81-048 €6.95
72 28.75 US-UJ1ST-57X81-072 €5.95
96 21.56 US-UJ1ST-57X81-096 €5.50
125 16.56 US-UJ1ST-57X81-125 €5.50
#4  78.75”x111” 35 80.55 US-UJ1ST-78X111-035 €7.50
Suits Ensign #4 48 58.74 US-UJ1ST-78X111-048 €6.95
72 39.16 US-UJ1ST-78X111-072 €5.95
96 29.37 US-UJ1ST-78X111-096 €5.95
125 22.56 US-UJ1ST-78X111-125 €5.50
#3  95.64”x131” 48 69.32 US-UJ1ST-60X131-048 €6.95
72 46.21 US-UJ1ST-60X131-072 €6.95
96 34.66 US-UJ1ST-60X131-096 €5.95
125 26.62 US-UJ1ST-60X131-125 €5.95
8
AUSTRALIA – RAN and MN
1911-66, same as UK RN
Order the UK RN WE
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
White Ensign – RAN 300x600mm 35 17.14 AU-RANEN-30X60-035 €5.50
48 12.50 AU-RANEN-45X90-048 €5.50
450x900mm 35 25.71 AU-RANEN-45X90-035 €5.95
RAN 48 18.75 AU-RANEN-45X90-048 €5.50
1967-Modern 72 12.50 AU-RANEN-45X90-072 €5.50
900x1800mm 35 51.43 AU-RANEN-90X180-035 €6.95
48 37.50 AU-RANEN-90X180-048 €5.95
72 25.00 AU-RANEN-90X180-072 €5.95
96 18.75 AU-RANEN-90X180-096 €5.50
125 14.40 AU-RANEN-90X180-0125 €5.50
1800x3600 35 102.86 AU-RANEN-180X360-035 €8.50
48 75.00 AU-RANEN-180X360-048 €6.95
72 50.00 AU-RANEN-180X360-072 €6.95
96 37.50 AU-RANEN-180X360-096 €5.95
125 28.80 AU-RANEN-180X360-125 €5.95
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
Red Ensign – MN 300x600mm 35 17.14 AU-MNEN-30X60-035 €5.50
48 12.50 AU-MNEN-45X90-048 €5.50
450x900mm 35 25.71 AU-MNEN-45X90-035 €5.95
Merchant Navy 48 18.75 AU-MNEN-45X90-048 €5.50
Civilian Maritime 72 12.50 AU-MNEN-45X90-072 €5.50
1901-1954 Civil Land Ensign
900x1800mm 35 51.43 AU-MNEN-90X180-035 €6.95
48 37.50 AU-MNEN-90X180-048 €5.95
72 25.00 AU-MNEN-90X180-072 €5.95
96 18.75 AU-MNEN-90X180-096 €5.50
125 14.40 AU-MNEN-90X180-0125 €5.50
1800x3600 35 102.86 AU-MNEN-180X360-035 €8.50
48 75.00 AU-MNEN-180X360-048 €6.95
72 50.00 AU-MNEN-180X360-072 €6.95
96 37.50 AU-MNEN-180X360-096 €5.95
125 28.80 AU-MNEN-180X360-125 €5.95
9
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
National Flag 300x600mm 35 17.14 AU-NATEN-30X60-035 €5.50
48 12.50 AU-NATEN-45X90-048 €5.50
450x900mm 35 25.71 AU-NATEN-45X90-035 €5.95
48 18.75 AU-NATEN-45X90-048 €5.50
1954-Modern 72 12.50 AU-NATEN-45X90-072 €5.50
900x1800mm 35 51.43 AU-NATEN-90X180-035 €6.95
48 37.50 AU-NATEN-90X180-048 €5.95
72 25.00 AU-NATEN-90X180-072 €5.95
96 18.75 AU-NATEN-90X180-096 €5.50
125 14.40 AU-NATEN-90X180-0125 €5.50
1800x3600 35 102.86 AU-NATEN-180X360-035 €8.50
48 75.00 AU-NATEN-180X360-048 €6.95
72 50.00 AU-NATEN-180X360-072 €6.95
96 37.50 AU-NATEN-180X360-096 €5.95
125 28.80 AU-NATEN-180X360-125 €5.95
10
GERMANY
KRIEGSMARINE (1939-1945)
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
KM Ensign 80x135cm 32 42.19 DK-KMNE-80X135-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 38.57 DK-KMNE-80X135-035 €5.95
small 48 28.13 DK-KMNE-80X135-048 €5.95
72 18.75 DK-KMNE-80X135-072 €5.50
96 14.06 DK-KMNE-80X135-096 €5.50
1939-1945
100x170cm 32 53.13 DK-KMNE-100x170-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 48.57 DK-KMNE-100X170-035 €6.95
larger 48 35.42 DK-KMNE-100x170-048 €5.95
U-boot note: 72 23.61 DK-KMNE-100x170-072 €5.50
Both sizes appear 96 17.71 DK-KMNE-100x170-096 €5.50
in photos 125 13.60 DK-KMNE-100x170-125 €5.50
150x250cm 32 78.13 DK-KMNE-150X250-032 €6.95
35 71.43 DK-KMNE-150X250-035 €6.95
48 52.08 DK-KMNE-150X250-048 €6.95
72 34.72 DK-KMNE-150X250-072 €5.95
96 26.04 DK-KMNE-150X250-096 €5.95
125 20.00 DK-KMNE-150X250-125 €5.50
11
and the symbol can be offensive, we offer a plausible compromise
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
KM Ensign 80x135cm 32 42.19 DK-KMIC-80X135-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 38.57 DK-KMIC-80X135-035 €5.95
small 48 28.13 DK-KMIC-80X135-048 €5.95
72 18.75 DK-KMIC-80X135-072 €5.50
96 14.06 DK-KMIC-80X135-096 €5.50
Iron Cross
NON-Historical 100x170cm 32 53.13 DK-KMIC-100x170-032 €6.95
substitute U-boot 35 48.57 DK-KMIC-100X170-035 €6.95
larger 48 35.42 DK-KMIC-100x170-048 €5.95
72 23.61 DK-KMIC-100x170-072 €5.50
96 17.71 DK-KMIC-100x170-096 €5.50
125 13.60 DK-KMIC-100x170-125 €5.50
150x250cm 32 78.13 DK-KMIC-150X250-032 €6.95
35 71.43 DK-KMIC-150X250-035 €6.95
48 52.08 DK-KMIC-150X250-048 €6.95
72 34.72 DK-KMIC-150X250-072 €5.95
96 26.04 DK-KMIC-150X250-096 €5.95
125 20.00 DK-KMIC-150X250-125 €5.50
REICHSMARINE (1919-1935)
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
RM Ensign 80x135cm 32 42.19 DK-RMNE-80X135-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 38.57 DK-RMNE-80X135-035 €5.95
48 28.13 DK-RMNE-80X135-048 €5.95
72 18.75 DK-RMNE-80X135-072 €5.50
96 14.06 DK-RMNE-80X135-096 €5.50
1919-1935
NON-HISTORIC KM flag for German Customers: as the historic Ensign is banned in Germany,
12
PENNANT SET 72 12.50 DK-UBPEN-072 €15.95
Set Includes:
Tanker X4
U 564’s Tanker X1
warship pennant X2
warship pennant X2
commissioning X4
 20 Tonnage flags (500,
1000, 1500, 2000, 2500,
3000, 3500, 4000, 4500,
5000, 6000, 7000, 8000,
9000, 10000, 11000,
12000, 13000 and 15000)
Frachter X4
 U 564’s Frachter X1
Twin-eng aircraft X1
four-eng aircraft red X2
Twin-eng aircraft X1
Four-eng white X4
13
JAPAN
IJN (1889-1945)
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
NAVAL War Ensign 80x135cm 32 42.19 JP-IJNNE-80X135-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 38.57 JP-IJNNE-80X135-035 €5.95
small 48 28.13 JP-IJNNE-80X135-048 €5.95
72 18.75 JP-IJNNE-80X135-072 €5.50
96 14.06 JP-IJNNE-80X135-096 €5.50
100x170cm 32 53.13 JP-IJNNE-100x170-032 €6.95
U-boot 35 48.57 JP-IJNNE-100X170-035 €6.95
larger 48 35.42 JP-IJNNE-100x170-048 €5.95
72 23.61 JP-IJNNE-100x170-072 €5.50
96 17.71 JP-IJNNE-100x170-096 €5.50
125 13.60 JP-IJNNE-100x170-125 €5.50
150x250cm 32 78.13 JP-IJNNE-150X250-032 €6.95
35 71.43 JP-IJNNE-150X250-035 €6.95
48 52.08 JP-IJNNE-150X250-048 €6.95
72 34.72 JP-IJNNE-150X250-072 €5.95
96 26.04 JP-IJNNE-150X250-096 €5.95
125 20.00 JP-IJNNE-150X250-125 €5.50
14
CANADA
FLAG SCALE SIZE SCALE LENGTH (mm) CODE RRP
National Ensign 80x135cm
email for info
1965 – present
15
RESIN
Resin sets
TORPEDO SHUTTERS
GATO DESCRIPTION SCALE CODE RRP
BOW-VALLEY
VALLEY 72 USN-TORSHTVAL-B-072 €11.95
BOW- SPOON
SPOON 72 USN-TORSHTSPN-B-072 €10.95
BOW-BALAO
BALAO 72 USN-TORSHTBAL-B-072 €11.95
16
TYPE II SET
PE / Resin / Decals / Flags
INCLUDES POSTAGE
SCALE CODE RRP
328 PARTS 72 72-01 €55.90
Upgrade forSpecial Navy kit
(inc Postage)
17
55 GAL DRUMS
Resin 55-gal drums
WWII US style
SCALE CODE RRP
72 US-55gal-072 €5.50
18